Startjahr
1790
1808
1830
1847
1866
1886
1911
1918
1946
1966
1978
1983
1988

Endjahr Ort
1790Aarwangen (Amtsbezirk)
1808Aarwangen (Amtsbezirk)
1830Aarwangen (Amtsbezirk)
1847Aarwangen (Amtsbezirk)
1866Aarwangen (Amtsbezirk)
1886Aarwangen (Amtsbezirk)
1911Aarwangen (Amtsbezirk)
1918Aarwangen (Amtsbezirk)
1946Aarwangen (Amtsbezirk)
1966Aarwangen (Amtsbezirk)
1978Aarwangen (Amtsbezirk)
1983Aarwangen (Amtsbezirk)
1988Aarwangen (Amtsbezirk)

Wert
7'020
6'210
6'530
7'270
8'420
11'600
12'800
12'500
12'800
13'800
14'200
13'400
12'900

Thema

Grossvieh (GVE): Zahl insgesamt
Grossvieh (GVE): Zahl insgesamt
Grossvieh (GVE): Zahl insgesamt
Grossvieh (GVE): Zahl insgesamt
Grossvieh (GVE): Zahl insgesamt
Grossvieh (GVE): Zahl insgesamt
Grossvieh (GVE): Zahl insgesamt
Grossvieh (GVE): Zahl insgesamt
Grossvieh (GVE): Zahl insgesamt
Grossvieh (GVE): Zahl insgesamt
Grossvieh (GVE): Zahl insgesamt
Grossvieh (GVE): Zahl insgesamt
Grossvieh (GVE): Zahl insgesamt


http://www.tcpdf.org

