Startjahr En	djahr Ort	Wert	Thema
1790	1790Aarwangen (Amtsbezirk)	7'020	Grossvieh (GVE): Zahl insgesamt (N)
1808	1808Aarwangen (Amtsbezirk)	6'210	Grossvieh (GVE): Zahl insgesamt (N)
1830	1830Aarwangen (Amtsbezirk)	6'530	Grossvieh (GVE): Zahl insgesamt (N)
1847	1847Aarwangen (Amtsbezirk)	7'270	Grossvieh (GVE): Zahl insgesamt (N)
1866	1866Aarwangen (Amtsbezirk)	8'420	Grossvieh (GVE): Zahl insgesamt (N)
1886	1886Aarwangen (Amtsbezirk)	11'600	Grossvieh (GVE): Zahl insgesamt (N)
1911	1911Aarwangen (Amtsbezirk)	12'800	Grossvieh (GVE): Zahl insgesamt (N)
1918	1918Aarwangen (Amtsbezirk)	12'500	Grossvieh (GVE): Zahl insgesamt (N)
1946	1946Aarwangen (Amtsbezirk)	12'800	Grossvieh (GVE): Zahl insgesamt (N)
1966	1966Aarwangen (Amtsbezirk)	13'800	Grossvieh (GVE): Zahl insgesamt (N)
1978	1978Aarwangen (Amtsbezirk)	14'200	Grossvieh (GVE): Zahl insgesamt (N)
1983	1983Aarwangen (Amtsbezirk)	13'400	Grossvieh (GVE): Zahl insgesamt (N)
1988	1988Aarwangen (Amtsbezirk)	12'900	Grossvieh (GVE): Zahl insgesamt (N)